Slot SBC & Passive Backplanes
Features
PCE-3026 LGA 1155 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 Half-size SHB
with PCIe/VGA/DVI/Dual GbE LAN
 � Complies with PICMG 1.3
 � Supports LGA 1155 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor
 � Intel® H61
 � Dual channel 1066/1333 MHz SO-DIMM up to 8GB

Block Diagram
PCE-3026
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA DVI GbE
LAN USB SATA COM
PCE-3026G2-00A1E Yes 1 Dual 8 3
2 x RS-232
4 x RS-485
(optional)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Audio extension module with HD audio interface
PCA-TPM-00A1E Trusted platform module compliant with TCG 1.2
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 x RS-422/485 module
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 x RS-232 module
1700008822 DVI  cable
Compatible Backplane and Chassis
Backplane Model PCI PCIe x16 PCIe x4 PCIe x1 Compatible
Chassis
PCE-3B03-00A1E - 1 1 - IPC-3026/
IPC-6806S
PCE-3B06-00A1E - 1 - 4 IPC-3026/
IPC-6806S
PCE-3B06-03A1E 3 1 - 1 IPC-3026/
IPC-6806S
Connector A,B
Intel LGA 1155
Sandy bridge/Ivy bridge processor